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2015 MERCEDES-BENZ GLC 220 d 4MATIC (253.905)
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General Data

FIN
Model
Engine

WDC2539051F039720
GLC 220 d 4MATIC
651921 33 230152

Transmission 725044 00 165767
Order Number 05 785 04587
Order Location COLUMBIA

Interior
Paint 1

IMITATION LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE (101A)
TENORITE GRAY METALLIC PAINT (755U)

Release Date 2015-11-24
Delivery Date 2015-11-24

Code
ov2
100A
101A
1A6
20A
20B
218
235
249
270
294
2A2
2U1
301
309
30P
338B
345
355
357
3A7
3Ul
413
421
440
448
474
477
481
485
48R
500
50A
522

Description

SPEED- + LOADINDEX 101V

IMITATION LEATHER

IMITATION LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

4-CYL. DIESEL CONVERTER

EHS GENERATION

OPERATORS MANUAL & SERVICE BOOKLET SPAN. S. AMERICA
REAR-VIEW CAMERA

ACTIVE PARK ASSIST

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR MIRROR,AUTOMATICALLY DIMMING
GPS ANTENNA

KNEE AIRBAG

CONVERTER VERSION 3

RADIATOR SHUTTER

ASHTRAY PACKAGE

CUP HOLDER

COMPARTMENT PACKAGE

INSTRUMENT CLUSTER/HU LANGUAGE - SPANISH
RAIN SENSOR

PREINSTALLATION FOR NAVIGATION RETROFITTING
SD CARD NAVIGATION

ASSEMBLY, ACTUATORS (THREE WHEELS)
EUROPE/CIS COUNTRIES/MONGOLIA HEAD UNIT
PANORAMIC SLIDING SUNROOF/GLASS SUNROOF
9-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

TEMPOMAT (CRUISE CONTROL)

TOUCHPAD WITH ROTARY PUSHBUTTON

DIESEL PARTICULATE FILTER

TIRE PRESSURE LOSS WARNER

UNDERSHIELDS

(COMFORT RUNNING GEAR)

LIGHT ALLOY WHEEL 5-SPOKE DESIGN 19" ALL-ROUND
ELECTRIC FOLDING OUTSIDE MIRROR

TORQUE DISTRIBUTION 45/55

AUDIO 20 RADIO NAVIGATION CAPABLE NTG5

https://www.datamb.com/vin/mPD91djrN1WdIrNM3
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Code
580
58U
5A1
5P6
611
632
668
6A2
723
725
739
755U
785L
7A1
TXXL
806
818
876
888
890
893
900
913
916
919
927
A030
A09
All
BO3
B59
F253
FX
G041
GA
GA7
HA
JVM
JVO
K08
K11
K18

MO005
M020
mM22
M651
MJ6
P22

Description

AIR CONDITIONER

ROOF INTERIOR TRIM GRAY FABRIC
ELECTROHYDRAULIC CONTROLLER UNIT-CONVERTER
CONTROL CODE MARKETING

AMBIENT ILLUMINATION

RIGHT-HAND TRAFFIC STATIC LED HEADLAMP
PRODUCT PROT. F FREIGHT PACKAG. W TIE-DOWN HOOKS
JOINT FLANGE W/ GW 110/ 3, 3-ARM X 110

TRUNK COVERING

CHROME LOOK ROOF RAILING

TRIM PIECES - ALUMINUM

TENORITE GRAY METALLIC PAINT

COLUMBIA

DIFFERENT LENGTH OF TORQUE CONVERTER HOUSING
NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

YOM 15/1

CD SINGLE DRIVE

INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

LOCKABLE LOADING FLOOR

AUTOMATIC REAR-END DOOR

KEYLESS START

EXTERIOR CHROME PACKAGE
AIR-CONDITIONING SYSTEM FOR HOT COUNTRIES
FUEL TANK WITH LARGE VOLUME - VOLUME 1
AIRCON COOLING POWER PACKAGE

EURO 6 TECHNOLOGY EXHAUST GAS CLEANING
OIL OFFSET QUANTITY +300GR OIL

CO2 OFFENSIVE

ALTERNATIVE INJECTION

DIRECT START / ECO START/STOP FUNCTION
TRANSMISSION MODE SELECTOR LEVER (AGILITY SELECT)
MODEL SERIES 253

SPECIAL VERSION
TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 41

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION, TORQUE 700 NM
REAR AXLE

PLANT CONTROL CODE

PLANT CONTROL CODE

RADIO FREQUENCIES FOR SOUTH AMERICA
ADAPTIVE STOP LIGHT FLASHING

CONTROL CODE FOR SERVICE INTERVAL 8000 KM
LEFT-HAND STEERING

VEHICLES WITH 4-MATIC-/ALL WHEEL DRIVE
BLUETEC

DISPLACEMENT 2.2 LITER

R4-DIESEL ENGINE M651

STEUERCODE KAUFMAENNISCHES MODELLJAHR
INTERIOR LUXURY PACKAGE
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WDC2539051F039720 www.DataMB.com

Code
P44
P49
P65
RO1
R66
uo9
u12
u22
U35
u40
u77
uss
us9
VL
VR

Description

PARKING PACKAGE

MIRRORS PACKAGE

ERGONOMICS PACKAGE

SUMMER TIRES

TIRE WITH RUN-FLAT PROPERTIES

LEATHER-CLAD INST.PANEL + BELTLINE (ART. EMBOSSED)
FLOOR MATS - VELOUR

LUMBAR SUPPORT ADJUSTMENT

12 V - SOCKET IN LOAD SPACE

CARGO NET BEHIND FRONT SEATS

DIESEL EXHAUST TREATMENT BLUETEC SCR GENERATION 2
LARGE SCR TANK RESERVOIR

OPTICAL OFFROAD PACKAGE

FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
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